
 
BIOLOGY/MEDICAL AND POLITICAL ANALYSTS 

 
Prairie View A&M University's biology, nursing, and political science professors offer various perspectives on health 

policies, the pandemic, politics, international policy, and race relations. 

 
 Name & Contact Info Analysis Area 

 

Dennis Daniels, MPH, DrPH 
Director 
The Texas Undergraduate Medical 
Academy 
 
Office: (936) 261-3073 
Email: dedaniels@pvamu.edu 

 Epidemiology 

 HIV/AIDS 

 Hypertension 

 Minority Health 

 Organ Donation/ Transplantation 

 Public Health Administration and Minority 
Health 

 

 

Cynthia T. Wyllie, DNP, RN 
Adjunct Clinical Asst. Professor 
College of Nursing 
 
Phone: (713) 797-7039 
email: ctwyllie@pvamu.edu 
 

 Leadership & Management 

 Community Health 

 Nursing Education 

 

Walle Engedayehu, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor and Division Head 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3201 
Email: waengedayehu@pvamu.edu 

 American Government 

 Comparative Politics 

 International Relations 
 

More information on Walle here. 

 

Eddy F. Carder, Ph.D., J.D. 
Lecturer I (Philosophy) 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3769 
Email: efcarder@pvamu.edu 

 Constitutional Law 

 Philosophy of Law 

 Public Policy and Politics 

 Philosophy and Ethics 

 

William T. Hoston, Ph.D. 
Professor and Interim Associate Dean 
 
Phone: (936) 261-2556 
Email: wihoston@pvamu.edu 
 
Website: williamhoston.com 

 State Politics and Policy 

 Race and Ethnicity 

 Black Masculinity 

 Sexualities and Gender 

 Theory & Dynamics of Racism and Oppression 
 

More information on William here. 

 

Michael C. Marshall, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3744 
Email: mcmarshall@pvamu.edu 
 
Website: 
https://www.michaelmarshallphd.com/ 

 Elections 

 Political Parties 

 Political Violence 

 Democratization 

 Post-conflict Politics 

 Foreign Policy 
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Nathan K. Mitchell, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor 

Phone: (936) 261-3209 
Email: nkmitchell@pvamu.edu 

 State Politics and Policy 

 Legal Studies 

 Political Science Education 
 
 

More on Nathan here. 

 

Billy Monroe, Ph.D. 
Associate Professor of Political Science 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3206 
Email: bwmonroe@pvamu.edu 
 

 Elections Specialist (National and State 
Races/Primary and General Elections) 

 Judicial Elections - especially Texas 

 Constitutional Law/Judicial Politics 

 American Politics - Congress and the President 
 

More information on Billy here. 

 

Tabitha S. Morton, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3205 
Email: tsmorton@pvamu.edu 
 

 Public Policy 

 Public Administration 

 Race, Ethnic, and Gender Politics 
 

More information on Tabitha here. 

 

Michael J. Nojeim, Ph.D.  
Professor and Program Coordinator 
Political Science 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3213 
Email: mjnojeim@pvamu.edu 
 

 International Politics 

 U.S. Foreign Policy 

 Middle East Politics 

 MK Gandhi, ML King, and Nonviolent 
Resistance 
 

More information on Michael here. 

 

Melanye Price, Ph.D. 
Endowed Professor of Political Science 
 
Phone: (936) 261-3222 
Email: mtprice@pvamu.edu  

 Race 

 American Politics 

 African American Politics 
 

More information on Melanye here. 

 

### 

 

About Prairie View A&M University: Designated an institution of “the first class” in the Texas Constitution, Prairie View A&M University is 

the second-oldest public institution of higher education in the state. With an established reputation for producing engineers, nurses, and 

educators, PVAMU offers baccalaureate degrees, master’s degrees, and doctoral degree programs through eight colleges and schools. A 

member of The Texas A&M University System, the university is dedicated to fulfilling its land-grant mission of achieving excellence in 

teaching, research, and service. For more information regarding PVAMU, visit www.pvamu.edu. 
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